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Position
Personnel Director
Personnel Director

Personnel Analyst Senior

Technology Solutions Analyst Sr.

Personnel Analyst Senior
Personnel Analyst Il
Personnel Analyst Il
Personnel Analyst Il
Personnel Analyst Il
Personnel Analyst Senior
Admin. Technician
Executive Secretary
Admin. Technician
Admin. Technician
Admin. Technician
Admin. Technician
Admin. Technician
Personnel Analyst Il
Admin. Technician
Admin. Clerk Senior
Admin. Technician
Admin. Clerk Senior
Admin. Technician
Admin. Clerk Journey
Admin. Technician
Admin. Clerk Senior
Admin. Technician

Temporary Office Assistant

Other Positions Held County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Department

PRS-Personnel Department
PRS-Personnel Department
PRS-Personnel Department
PRS-Personnel Department
PRS-Personnel Department
PRS-Personnel Department
PRS-Personnel Department
PRS-Personnel Department
PRS-Personnel Department
PRS-Personnel Department
PRS-Personnel Department
PRS-Personnel Department
PRS-Personnel Department
PRS-Personnel Department
PRS-Personnel Department
PRS-Personnel Department
PRS-Personnel Department
PRS-Personnel Department
PRS-Personnel Department
PRS-Personnel Department
PRS-Personnel Department
PRS-Personnel Department
PRS-Personnel Department
PRS-Personnel Department
PRS-Personnel Department
PRS-Personnel Department
PRS-Personnel Department

PRS-Personnel Department

Total Wages

$172,337
$136,617
$103,514
$101,986
$100,995
$98,822
$97,137
$93,530
$84,933
$70,010
$63,751
$63,715
$61,799
$61,124
$59,729
$59,709
$58,967
$57,415
$55,683
$51,753
$50,062
$49,763
$48,553
$46,879
$46,591
$41,570
$36,549
$10,974



