	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Personnel Director		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$172,337
2.	Personnel Director		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$136,617
3.	Personnel Analyst Senior		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$103,514
4.	Technology Solutions Analyst Sr.		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$101,986
5.	Personnel Analyst Senior		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$100,995
6.	Personnel Analyst II		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$98,822
7.	Personnel Analyst II		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$97,137
8.	Personnel Analyst II		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$93,530
9.	Personnel Analyst II		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$84,933
10.	Personnel Analyst Senior		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$70,010
11.	Admin. Technician		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$63,751
12.	Executive Secretary		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$63,715
13.	Admin. Technician		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$61,799
14.	Admin. Technician		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$61,124
15.	Admin. Technician		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$59,729
16.	Admin. Technician		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$59,709
17.	Admin. Technician		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$58,967
18.	Personnel Analyst II		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$57,415
19.	Admin. Technician		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$55,683
20.	Admin. Clerk Senior		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$51,753
21.	Admin. Technician		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$50,062
22.	Admin. Clerk Senior		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$49,763
23.	Admin. Technician		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$48,553
24.	Admin. Clerk Journey		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$46,879
25.	Admin. Technician		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$46,591
26.	Admin. Clerk Senior		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$41,570
27.	Admin. Technician		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$36,549
28.	Temporary Office Assistant		Placer County	PRS-Personnel Department	\$10,974